OP \$40.00 86508397

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM372760

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
New New Inc		12/05/2015	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Miao Miao Inc	
Street Address:	6517 Warren Dr	
City:	Norcross	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	30093	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: GEORGIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86508397	MAGIK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8572722422

Email: SALE@NEWNEWINC.COM

Correspondent Name: Huayi Lian
Address Line 1: 6517 Warren Dr

Address Line 4: Norcross, GEORGIA 30093

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Huayi Lian
SIGNATURE:	/Huayi Lian/
DATE SIGNED:	02/10/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Statement#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005728 FRAME: 0621

900353776

Statement

The trademark "Magik" which the U.S. APPLICATION SERIAL NO is 86508397 transferred from the original applicant New New Inc, 6500 McDonough Dr Ste E6-7, Norcross, GA 30093-1233 to Miao Miao Inc, 6517 Warren Dr, Norcross, GA, 30093.

Manage Director

Huayi Lian 12/12/2015

New New Inc

Huayi Lian

RECORDED: 02/10/2016

TRADEMARK REEL: 005728 FRAME: 0622